
DRAFT RATIONALIZATION OF TIMING OF BUSES PLYING IN BHUBANESWAR-BERHAMPUR ROUTE UP TRIP (CATEGORY-A)

BBSR BERHAMPUR

DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR

1 EXPRESS 00:08 00:43 00:45 02:05 02:09 02:29 02:31 02:39 02:42 03:00 03:03 03:29 03:33 03:59

2 EXPRESS 00:24 00:59 01:01 02:21 02:25 02:45 02:47 02:55 02:58 03:16 03:19 03:45 03:49 04:15

3 EXPRESS 00:40 01:15 01:17 02:37 02:41 03:01 03:03 03:11 03:14 03:32 03:35 04:01 04:05 04:31

4 EXPRESS 00:56 01:31 01:33 02:53 02:57 03:17 03:19 03:27 03:30 03:48 03:51 04:17 04:21 04:47

5 EXPRESS 01:12 01:47 01:49 03:09 03:13 03:33 03:35 03:43 03:46 04:04 04:07 04:33 04:37 05:03

6 EXPRESS 01:28 02:03 02:05 03:25 03:29 03:49 03:51 03:59 04:02 04:20 04:23 04:49 04:53 05:19

7 EXPRESS 01:44 02:19 02:21 03:41 03:45 04:05 04:07 04:15 04:18 04:36 04:39 05:05 05:09 05:35

8 EXPRESS 02:00 02:35 02:37 03:57 04:01 04:21 04:23 04:31 04:34 04:52 04:55 05:21 05:25 05:51

9 EXPRESS 02:16 02:51 02:53 04:13 04:17 04:37 04:39 04:47 04:50 05:08 05:11 05:37 05:41 06:07

10 EXPRESS 02:32 03:07 03:09 04:29 04:33 04:53 04:55 05:03 05:06 05:24 05:27 05:53 05:57 06:23

11 OD01B6395

CHAUMUKHIPORT TO 

GOPALPUR VIA. SORO, 

CUTTACK, BALUGAON & BACK EXPRESS 02:48 03:23 03:25 04:45 04:49 05:09 05:11 05:37 05:40 06:06 06:10 06:36

12 EXPRESS 03:04 03:39 03:41 05:01 05:05 05:25 05:27 05:35 05:38 05:56 05:59 06:25 06:29 06:55

13 EXPRESS 03:20 03:55 03:57 05:17 05:21 05:41 05:43 05:51 05:54 06:12 06:15 06:41 06:45 07:11

14 EXPRESS 03:36 04:11 04:13 05:33 05:37 05:57 05:59 06:07 06:10 06:28 06:31 06:57 07:01 07:27

15 OD01B6386

TALASARA TO BERHAMPUR 

VIA. BALASORE, CUTTACK, 

BALUGAON & BACK EXPRESS 03:52 04:27 04:29 05:49 05:53 06:13 06:15 06:41 06:44 07:10 07:14 07:40

16 EXPRESS 04:08 04:43 04:45 06:05 06:09 06:29 06:31 06:39 06:42 07:00 07:03 07:29 07:33 07:59

17 EXPRESS 04:24 04:59 05:01 06:21 06:25 06:45 06:47 06:55 06:58 07:16 07:19 07:45 07:49 08:15

18 EXPRESS 04:40 05:15 05:17 06:37 06:41 07:01 07:03 07:11 07:14 07:32 07:35 08:01 08:05 08:31

19 OR07R3377

ROURKELA TO BERHAMPUR 

VIA. PALLAHARA, CUTTACK, & 

BACK EXPRESS 04:56 05:31 05:33 06:53 06:57 07:17 07:19 07:45 07:48 08:14 08:18 08:44

20 EXPRESS 05:12 05:47 05:49 07:09 07:13 07:33 07:35 07:43 07:46 08:04 08:07 08:33 08:37 09:03

21 OD07J1199

BERHAMPUR TO ROURKELA 

VIA. BHUBANESWAR, 

KAMAKSHYANAGAR & BACK EXPRESS 05:28 06:03 06:05 07:25 07:29 07:49 07:51 08:17 08:20 08:46 08:50 09:16

22 EXPRESS 05:44 06:19 06:21 07:41 07:45 08:05 08:07 08:15 08:18 08:36 08:39 09:05 09:09 09:35

23 OR02K7757

CUTTACK TO GOPALPUR VIA. 

BHUBANESWAR, BERHAMPUR 

& BACK EXPRESS 06:00 06:35 06:37 07:57 08:01 08:21 08:23 08:49 08:52 09:18 09:22 09:48

24

OR223659/

OR22E0777

GOPALPUR TO KOLKATA VIA. 

BERHAMPUR, BHUBANESWAR, 

JAMSOLA & BACK EXPRESS 06:16 06:51 06:53 08:13 08:17 08:37 08:39 09:05 09:08 09:34 09:38 10:04

25 EXPRESS 06:32 07:07 07:09 08:29 08:33 08:53 08:55 09:03 09:06 09:24 09:27 09:53 09:57 10:23

KESHAPUR KHALIKOT KODALA CHHATRAPUR

Sl No. Bus Number Route Slot Type

KHURDHA BALUGAON
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KESHAPUR KHALIKOT KODALA CHHATRAPUR
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KHURDHA BALUGAON

26 OR02AT9757

CUTTACK TO BERHAMPUR VIA. 

KHURDA, GOPALPUR & BACK EXPRESS 06:48 07:23 07:25 08:45 08:49 09:09 09:11 09:37 09:40 10:06 10:10 10:36

27 OR02BS7557

GOPALPUR TO KOLKATA VIA. 

BERHAMPUR, BHUBANESWAR, 

BALASORE & BACK EXPRESS 07:04 07:39 07:41 09:01 09:05 09:25 09:27 09:53 09:56 10:22 10:26 10:52

28 OD050281

CUTTACK TO BERHAMPUR VIA. 

BHUBANESWAR & BACK EXPRESS 07:20 07:55 07:57 09:17 09:21 09:41 09:43 10:09 10:12 10:38 10:42 11:08

29 OD02C7599 CUTTACK TO BERHAMPUR EXPRESS 07:36 08:11 08:13 09:33 09:37 09:57 09:59 10:25 10:28 10:54 10:58 11:24

30 EXPRESS 07:52 08:27 08:29 09:49 09:53 10:13 10:15 10:23 10:26 10:44 10:47 11:13 11:17 11:43

31 OR02AH3357

PURI TO BERHAMPUR VIA. 

BHUBANESWAR & BACK EXPRESS 08:08 08:43 08:45 10:05 10:09 10:29 10:31 10:57 11:00 11:26 11:30 11:56

32 EXPRESS 08:24 08:59 09:01 10:21 10:25 10:45 10:47 10:55 10:58 11:16 11:19 11:45 11:49 12:15

33 EXPRESS 08:40 09:15 09:17 10:37 10:41 11:01 11:03 11:11 11:14 11:32 11:35 12:01 12:05 12:31

34 OR05X4955

CUTTACK TO BERHAMPUR VIA. 

CHHATRAPUR & BACK EXPRESS 08:56 09:31 09:33 10:53 10:57 11:17 11:19 11:45 11:48 12:14 12:18 12:44

35 EXPRESS 09:12 09:47 09:49 11:09 11:13 11:33 11:35 11:43 11:46 12:04 12:07 12:33 12:37 13:03

36 EXPRESS 09:28 10:03 10:05 11:25 11:29 11:49 11:51 11:59 12:02 12:20 12:23 12:49 12:53 13:19

37 OR122911

CUTTACK TO BERHAMPUR VIA. 

CHHATRAPUR & BACK EXPRESS 09:44 10:19 10:21 11:41 11:45 12:05 12:07 12:33 12:36 13:02 13:06 13:32

38 EXPRESS 10:00 10:35 10:37 11:57 12:01 12:21 12:23 12:31 12:34 12:52 12:55 13:21 13:25 13:51

39 EXPRESS 10:16 10:51 10:53 12:13 12:17 12:37 12:39 12:47 12:50 13:08 13:11 13:37 13:41 14:07

40 EXPRESS 10:32 11:07 11:09 12:29 12:33 12:53 12:55 13:03 13:06 13:24 13:27 13:53 13:57 14:23

41 EXPRESS 10:48 11:23 11:25 12:45 12:49 13:09 13:11 13:19 13:22 13:40 13:43 14:09 14:13 14:39

42 OR07C4353

BERHAMPUR TO CUTTACK VIA. 

CHHATRAPUR & BACK EXPRESS 11:04 11:39 11:41 13:01 13:05 13:25 13:27 13:53 13:56 14:22 14:26 14:52

43 OR07E9181

TURUBUDI TO CUTTACK VIA. 

DIGAPAHANDI, DEHIKHAL & 

BACK EXPRESS 11:20 11:55 11:57 13:17 13:21 13:41 13:43 14:09 14:12 14:38 14:42 15:08

44 OD02U9599

BHUBANESWAR HINGILIKATU 

VIA KHALIKHOT AND BACK EXPRESS 11:36 12:11 12:13 13:33 13:37 13:57 13:59 14:07 14:10

45 EXPRESS 11:52 12:27 12:29 13:49 13:53 14:13 14:15 14:23 14:26 14:44 14:47 15:13 15:17 15:43

46 OR02AZ5199

BHUBANESWAR TO CHIKITI 

VIA. BALUGAON, 

DIGAPAHANDI & BACK EXPRESS 12:08 12:43 12:45 14:05 14:09 14:29 14:31 14:39 14:42

47 OR05AK6783

CUTTACK TO MEGHAJHOLI 

VIA. BHUBANESWAR & BACK EXPRESS 12:24 12:59 13:01 14:21 14:25 14:45 14:47 15:13 15:16 15:42 15:46 16:12
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KHURDHA BALUGAON

48 OD02F3013

BHUBANESWAR TO MOTU VIA. 

BERHAMPUR, RAYAGADA, 

KORAPUT & BACK EXPRESS 12:40 13:15 13:17 14:37 14:41 15:01 15:03 15:29 15:32 15:58 16:02 16:28

49 OR02BZ5647

BHUBANESWAR TO MOTU VIA. 

BERHAMPUR, RAYAGADA, 

KORAPUT & BACK EXPRESS 12:56 13:31 13:33 14:53 14:57 15:17 15:19 15:45 15:48 16:14 16:18 16:44

50 OR07AA2525

GOPALPUR TO BHUBANESWAR 

VIA. BERHAMPUR & BACK EXPRESS 13:12 13:47 13:49 15:09 15:13 15:33 15:35 16:01 16:04 16:30 16:34 17:00

51 EXPRESS 13:28 14:03 14:05 15:25 15:29 15:49 15:51 15:59 16:02 16:20 16:23 16:49 16:53 17:19

52 EXPRESS 13:44 14:19 14:21 15:41 15:45 16:05 16:07 16:15 16:18 16:36 16:39 17:05 17:09 17:35

53 EXPRESS 14:00 14:35 14:37 15:57 16:01 16:21 16:23 16:31 16:34 16:52 16:55 17:21 17:25 17:51

54 EXPRESS 14:16 14:51 14:53 16:13 16:17 16:37 16:39 16:47 16:50 17:08 17:11 17:37 17:41 18:07

55 EXPRESS 14:32 15:07 15:09 16:29 16:33 16:53 16:55 17:03 17:06 17:24 17:27 17:53 17:57 18:23

56 EXPRESS 14:48 15:23 15:25 16:45 16:49 17:09 17:11 17:19 17:22 17:40 17:43 18:09 18:13 18:39

57 EXPRESS 15:04 15:39 15:41 17:01 17:05 17:25 17:27 17:35 17:38 17:56 17:59 18:25 18:29 18:55

58 EXPRESS 15:20 15:55 15:57 17:17 17:21 17:41 17:43 17:51 17:54 18:12 18:15 18:41 18:45 19:11

59 EXPRESS 15:36 16:11 16:13 17:33 17:37 17:57 17:59 18:07 18:10 18:28 18:31 18:57 19:01 19:27

60 OR07S0345

BERHAMPUR TO 

BHUBANESWAR AND BACK EXPRESS 15:52 16:27 16:29 17:49 17:53 18:13 18:15 18:41 18:44 19:10 19:14 19:40

61 EXPRESS 16:08 16:43 16:45 18:05 18:09 18:29 18:31 18:39 18:42 19:00 19:03 19:29 19:33 19:59

62 EXPRESS 16:24 16:59 17:01 18:21 18:25 18:45 18:47 18:55 18:58 19:16 19:19 19:45 19:49 20:15

63 EXPRESS 16:40 17:15 17:17 18:37 18:41 19:01 19:03 19:11 19:14 19:32 19:35 20:01 20:05 20:31

64 EXPRESS 16:56 17:31 17:33 18:53 18:57 19:17 19:19 19:27 19:30 19:48 19:51 20:17 20:21 20:47

65 EXPRESS 17:12 17:47 17:49 19:09 19:13 19:33 19:35 19:43 19:46 20:04 20:07 20:33 20:37 21:03

66 EXPRESS 17:28 18:03 18:05 19:25 19:29 19:49 19:51 19:59 20:02 20:20 20:23 20:49 20:53 21:19

67 EXPRESS 17:44 18:19 18:21 19:41 19:45 20:05 20:07 20:15 20:18 20:36 20:39 21:05 21:09 21:35

68 OR02BY3199

CUTTACK TO TIKIRI VIA. 

KHURDA, BERHAMPUR & BACK EXPRESS 18:00 18:35 18:37 19:57 20:01 20:21 20:23 20:49 20:52 21:18 21:22 21:48

69 OR15H6488

CUTTACK TO TIKIR VIA. 

BALUGAON, BERHAMPUR & 

BACK EXPRESS 18:16 18:51 18:53 20:13 20:17 20:37 20:39 21:05 21:08 21:34 21:38 22:04

70

OD19B1022/

OD19C5420 N.T.P.C. TO BERHAMPUR EXPRESS 18:32 19:07 19:09 20:29 20:33 20:53 20:55 21:21 21:24 21:50 21:54 22:20

71 EXPRESS 18:48 19:23 19:25 20:45 20:49 21:09 21:11 21:19 21:22 21:40 21:43 22:09 22:13 22:39

72

OR05AB8884/

OR08B3908

CUTTACK TO RAYAGADA & 

BACK EXPRESS 19:04 19:39 19:41 21:01 21:05 21:25 21:27 21:53 21:56 22:22 22:26 22:52
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73 EXPRESS 19:20 19:55 19:57 21:17 21:21 21:41 21:43 21:51 21:54 22:12 22:15 22:41 22:45 23:11

74 EXPRESS 19:36 20:11 20:13 21:33 21:37 21:57 21:59 22:07 22:10 22:28 22:31 22:57 23:01 23:27

75 OD02H2165

BHUBANESWAR TO 

PARALAKHEMUNDI VIA. 

BERHAMPUR & BACK EXPRESS 19:52 20:27 20:29 21:49 21:53 22:13 22:15 22:41 22:44 23:10 23:14 23:40

76 OR02BE8703

CUTTACK TO KATINGA AND 

BACK EXPRESS 20:08 20:43 20:45 22:05 22:09 22:29 22:31 23:00 23:03 23:29 23:33 23:59

77 OD02T3382

CUTTACK TO RAYAGADA VIA 

BERHAMPUR EXPRESS 20:24 20:59 21:01 22:21 22:25 22:45 22:47 23:13 23:16 23:42 23:46 00:12

78 OR05AA3736

CUTTACK TO GUNUPUR VIA. 

PALASA, PARALAKHEMUNDI & 

BACK EXPRESS 20:40 21:15 21:17 22:37 22:41 23:01 23:03 23:29 23:32 23:58 00:02 00:28

79 OR05AA3031

CUTTACK TO GUNUPUR VIA. 

PALASA, PARALKHMUNDI & 

BACK EXPRESS 20:56 21:31 21:33 22:53 22:57 23:17 23:19 23:45 23:48 00:14 00:18 00:44

80 OD05G0553

CUTTACK TO GUNUPUR VIA. 

PALASA, PARALKHMUNDI & 

BACK EXPRESS 21:12 21:47 21:49 23:09 23:13 23:33 23:35 00:01 00:04 00:30 00:34 01:00

81 OR02AH6299

DIGAPAHANDI TO 

BHUBANESWAR VIA. 

GOUTAMI, KHALIKOTE, 

KHURDA & BACK EXPRESS 21:25 22:00 22:02 23:22 23:26 23:46 23:48 23:56 23:59

82

OR05P8877/

OR05U8877

CUTTACK TO RAYAGADA AND 

BACK EXPRESS 21:44 22:19 22:21 23:41 23:45 00:05 00:07 00:33 00:36 01:02 01:06 01:32

83 OR02BC8710

CUTTACK TO RAYAGADA VIA. 

KHURDA, BERHAMPUR AND 

BACK EXPRESS 22:00 22:35 22:37 23:57 00:01 00:21 00:23 00:49 00:52 01:18 01:22 01:48

84 OR02BB0747

PODAMARI TO BHUBANESWAR 

VIA DIGAPAHANDI, 

BERHAMPUR, BALUGAON & 

BACK EXPRESS 22:16 22:51 22:53 00:13 00:17 00:37 00:39 01:05 01:08 01:34 01:38 02:04

85 OD02N5875

CUTTACK TO RAYAGADA VIA. 

KHURDA, BERHAMPUR & BACK EXPRESS 22:32 23:07 23:09 00:29 00:33 00:53 00:55 01:21 01:24 01:50 01:54 02:20

86 OD02N6075

CUTTACK TO RAYAGADA VIA. 

KHURDA, BERHAMPUR AND 

BACK EXPRESS 22:48 23:23 23:25 00:45 00:49 01:09 01:11 01:37 01:40 02:06 02:10 02:36

87 OR05U5088

BHUBANESWAR TO 

BIRAMITRAPUR VIA. TALCHER 

& BACK EXPRESS 23:04 23:39 23:41 01:01 01:05 01:25 01:27 01:53 01:56 02:22 02:26 02:52
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88 OR07J9181

BHUBANESWAR TO DEIKHAL & 

BACK EXPRESS 23:20 23:55 23:57 01:17 01:21 01:41 01:43 02:09 02:12 02:38 02:42 03:08

89 OR02AW2745

CUTTACK TO GUNUPUR VIA. 

BERHAMPUR & BACK EXPRESS 23:36 00:11 00:13 01:33 01:37 01:57 01:59 02:25 02:28 02:54 02:58 03:24

90 OR07S1323

S, TIKIKIPADA TO SALIASAHI 

AND BACK EXPRESS 23:52 00:27 00:29 01:49 01:53 02:13 02:15 02:41 02:44 03:10 03:14 03:40
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